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Rollenketten 08B-1

Bruttopreis

Nettopreis

Verfugbarkeit

Lieferzeit

Katalognummer

Code des Herstellers

Hersteller

Produktbeschreibung

Rollenkette 08B-1 Teilung 12,7mm (1/2")

Preis pro 1m

DINASO
Chain No.

DINASC
Keiten Nr.

04B-1
058-1
*06B-1
088-1
10B-1
12B-1
16B=1
208-1
2481
288-1
3281
40B-1
48B-1
56B-1
6481
728-1

Pitch

Teilung

mim
6.000
8.000
9.525
12.700
15.875
19.050
25.400
31.750
38.100
44,450
50.800
63.500
76.200
88.900
101.600
114.300

Roller
diameter

Rofien-
durch-
messer

di
max

mm
4,00
5.00
635
8.51

10,18

1207

1588

19.06

2540

27,94

2021

3837

4826

£3.98

6350

7238

Width
betwaen
inner plates

Innere
Breite

2
min
mm
280
3.00
AT
7.75
965

11.68
17.02
19.56
2540
30.99
3099
38.10
46,72
5334
60.96
68.58

Pin
diameter

Bolzen-
durch-
messer

dz
max

mm
1.85
2.3
3.28
4.45
5.08
b.72
B.28

10.18

14.63

15.90

17.81

22.89

2824

34.32

38.40

44.48

Pin Inner
length plate
depth
Bolzen- Innen-
lange laschen-
hihe
[ Lc hz
IMEX MiEX MEx
mm mm mm

6.80 7.8 5.00

8.20 89 7.10
1315 1441 B8.20
1670 182 11.80
1960 209 14.70
2280 242 16.00
36.10 374 21.00
41.30 450 26.40
5340 578 33.20
6510 695 38.70
6600 710 42.00
8220 B892 62 96
98.10 107.0 63.80
114.6 123.0 77.80
130.0 1386 90.17
147.4 1564  103.60

Plate
thickness

Laschen-
dicke
1T
max.
mm
0.80
0.80
1.30
1.680
1.70
1.85
4.16/3.1
4.5[3.5
6.0/4.8
7.5/6.0
7.0/6.0
8.58.0
12.0010.0
13.512.0
158.0/13.0
17.015.0

Ultimate
tensile
strength

Min.
Bruchkraft

Q
min

KN/LB
3.0/682
5.0/1136
9.0/2045
18.0/4001
22 4/5081
29.0/8591
60.0/1 3636
95.0/21591
160.0/36364
200.0/45455
250.0/56818
356.0/80682
560.0/127272
850.0/193180
112.0/254544
1400.0/318180

4.07 Euro
3.31 Euro
Verfigbar
Sofort
LO8B1 C
LO8B1 C
erbetec
Average Weight
tensile per
strength meter
Durchschn.  Gewicht
Bruchkraft
Qo q
Ll kg/m
32 o1
5.9 0.20
104 0.41
184 0.69
218 0.93
322 1.16
728 27N
106.7 .70
178.0 7.10
222.0 .60
2715 10.25
354.0 16.35
621.6 25,00
240.0 35.78
1240.0 48,00
1560.0 60.80
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